
CHORALE PRACTICE & PERFORMANCE SCHEDULE

For December 7, 2025 HOLIDAY CONCERT

ALL THURSDAY PRACTICES 10:15am – 12:00pm

DATE LOCATION

Thursday, September 11, ABRAVANEL HALL

Thursday, September 18, ABRAVANEL HALL

Thursday, September 25, ABRAVANEL HALL

Thursday, October 2,

Thursday, October 9,

Thursday, October 16, ABRAVANEL HALL

Thursday, October 23, ABRAVANEL HALL

Thursday, October 30, ABRAVANEL HALL

Thursday, November 6,

Thursday, November 13,

Thursday, November 20, ABRAVANEL HALL

DRESS/TECH REHEARSAL – ON-STAGE WITH AV SUPPORT

 FINAL REHEARSAL – ON-STAGE WITH AV SUPPORT

            Sunday, December 7,   ABRAVANEL HALL  2:00pm

HOLIDAY CONCERT

Monday, December 8, 2025 ABRAVENAL HALL  5:30 PM  POTLUCK DINNER

NOTE:     MYKONOS

NOTE:     MYKONOS

NOTE:     MYKONOS

NOTE:     MYKONOS

             Thursday, October 16,            Last Day To Join the Chorale for 12/7 Concert

Thursday, October 30,  Last Day To Rehearse with Chorale if not singing in the 12/7 Concert

THURSDAY, DEC 4,    ABRAVANEL HALL  1pm - 5pm  

(meet in Mykonos Room at 1pm until AV Team is ready in Abravenal Hall)

FRIDAY, DEC 5,  ABRAVANEL HALL    2:30pm – 6:30pm

(meet in Mykonos Room at 1:00pm Ready to Go)
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